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Position Other Positions Held
Supv Public Health Nurse
Nurse Prac II/Phy Asst Il
Nurse Prac II/Phy Asst Il
Public Health Nurse I

Nurse Prac II/Phy Asst Il
Licensed Vocational Nurse I
Medical Assistant Il
Community Health Aide llI
Office Assistant Il

Medical Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Medical Assistant Il

Medical Assistant Il

Medical Billing Clerk Il
Office Assistant Il

County

Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County

Department

Health - Family Planning
Health - Family Planning
Health - Family Planning
Health - Family Planning
Health - Family Planning
Health - Family Planning
Health - Family Planning
Health - Family Planning
Health - Family Planning
Health - Family Planning
Health - Family Planning
Health - Family Planning
Health - Family Planning
Health - Family Planning
Health - Family Planning
Health - Family Planning
Health - Family Planning

Total Wages

$86,694
$77,604
$75,884
$72,303
$52,080
$44,719
$30,073
$28,182
$27,705
$27,693
$25,578
$25,387
$25,298
$24,716
$24,004
$21,455

$3,652



