	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Supv Public Health Nurse		Kings County	Health - Family Planning	\$86,694
2.	Nurse Prac II/Phy Asst II		Kings County	Health - Family Planning	\$77,604
3.	Nurse Prac II/Phy Asst II		Kings County	Health - Family Planning	\$75,884
4.	Public Health Nurse II		Kings County	Health - Family Planning	\$72,303
5.	Nurse Prac II/Phy Asst II		Kings County	Health - Family Planning	\$52,080
6.	Licensed Vocational Nurse II		Kings County	Health - Family Planning	\$44,719
7.	Medical Assistant II		Kings County	Health - Family Planning	\$30,073
8.	Community Health Aide III		Kings County	Health - Family Planning	\$28,182
9.	Office Assistant II		Kings County	Health - Family Planning	\$27,705
10.	Medical Assistant II		Kings County	Health - Family Planning	\$27,693
11.	Office Assistant II		Kings County	Health - Family Planning	\$25,578
12.	Office Assistant II		Kings County	Health - Family Planning	\$25,387
13.	Office Assistant II		Kings County	Health - Family Planning	\$25,298
14.	Medical Assistant II		Kings County	Health - Family Planning	\$24,716
15.	Medical Assistant II		Kings County	Health - Family Planning	\$24,004
16.	Medical Billing Clerk II		Kings County	Health - Family Planning	\$21,455
17.	Office Assistant II		Kings County	Health - Family Planning	\$3,652